3/21/2004

20 SPOT

BEST BET

MEANGREN

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
MEANGREN

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

20
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Spot Action Report

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$5.40

$5.40
$0.75

$0.75
$0.25

$0.25
$13.25
$25.75
$15.75
$18.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$1.50
$2.25
$2.25
$0.75

$95.00

$103.40

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.75
$26.00
$127.78
$5.77
$1.00
$20.25
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$186.55

$187.05

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$5.40

$5.40
$0.25

$0.25
$0.25

$0.25
$12.50
($0.25)
($112.03)
$12.73
$3.50
($14.75)
$0.00
$1.50
$2.25
$2.25
$0.75

($91.55)

($83.65)

Per centOfSales

193

193
522

5.22
0.73

0.73
0.24

0.24
12.81
24.90
15.23
17.89

4.35

532

4.84

1.45

2.18

2.18

0.73

91.88

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.69

0.94

0.91

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75
0.71
0.68

WeightedAve
-0.05

0.04

0.01

0.00

0.10
0.19
0.12
0.14
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.70



