	Wager Type 20 SPOT	umOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$2.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<u>Hold</u> \$2.00	PercentOfSales 1.93	ExpectedReturn -2.61	WeightedAve -0.05
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.93		
200101	BEST BET	4	\$5.40	\$0.00	\$5.40	5.22	0.69	0.04
BEST BET	Totals:		\$5.40	\$0.00	\$5.40	5.22		
	MEANGREN	5	\$0.75	\$0.50	\$0.25	0.73	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$0.75	\$0.50	\$0.25	0.73		
	QUARTERK	5	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25	0.24	0.91	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25	0.24		
	Regular	1	\$13.25	\$0.75	\$12.50	12.81	0.75	0.10
	Regular	2	\$25.75	\$26.00	(\$0.25)	24.90	0.78	0.19
	Regular	3	\$15.75	\$127.78	(\$112.03)	15.23	0.76	0.12
	Regular	4	\$18.50	\$5.77	\$12.73	17.89	0.78	0.14
	Regular	5	\$4.50	\$1.00	\$3.50	4.35	0.76	0.03
	Regular	6	\$5.50	\$20.25	(\$14.75)	5.32	0.73	0.04
	Regular	7	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	4.84	0.73	0.04
	Regular	8	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	1.45	0.70	0.01
	Regular	9	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$2.25	2.18	0.75	0.02
	Regular	10	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$2.25	2.18	0.71	0.02
	Regular	11	\$0.75	\$0.00	\$0.75	0.73	0.68	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$95.00	\$186.55	(\$91.55)	91.88		
Grand Totals:			\$103.40	\$187.05	(\$83.65)	100.00		0.70

1